UrbanPromise

School

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

4

15(M)
24-26 (W-F)
29-31(M-W)
30 (T)

1-2 (Th-F)
5 (M)

6(T)

7(W)

12-16 (M-F)
15(Th)

22 (Th)
26-27(M-T)

17 (M)

20 (Th)

26 (W)
27-28 (Th,F)

2-3 (W,Th)

4 (F)

10-11 (Th, F)
15 (T)

21-22

21(M)

23-25 (W- F)

14(W)
15 (Th)
15 (Th)
16 (F)
21(W)

22-30 (Th, F, M-F)

3(T)

9-13 (M-F)
16 (M)

17 (T)

25 (W)
27(F)

8 (W)
15 (W)
20 (M)
28 (T)

15 (W)
16-17
24-26(F)
31(F)

6 (Th)

7(F)
10-14(M-F)
17 (M)

15-19 (M-F)
16 (T)

25 (Th)

29 (M)

19 (F)

26(F)

2022-2023 Calendar

First tuition payment due

UPS Faculty Retreat

Professional Development Days / Teachers only
Admin training with UPS and UPA

Professional Development Days
Labor Day Holiday

‘Meet the Teacher’ Day - You are able to stop by the school anytime from 8am-3pm

First day of school for students PreK - 7
Benchmark Testing 1-7 Grades

2nd Tuition Payment due (2/10)

Back to School Night ~ 5:30 PM

School Picture Days (students must be in uniform)

3rd Tuition Payment due (3/10)
Parent Fellowship Night  6:00 PM
First Quarter Ends

UP Banquet- No school for students

Parent/ Teacher Conferences- Sign up with your child’s teacher

Half Day-12:00PM Dismissal No Aftercare
UPS Harvest Festival
UP Summit/Veterans Day School CLosed for Students
4th Tuition Payment due (4/10)

Professional Development Days - School Closed for students

UP Thanksgiving Dinner 6:00 PM
Thanksgiving Holiday - School closed

History Day

5th Tuition Payment due (5/10)
Parent Fellowship Night 6:00 PM
UPW Christmas Party

Christmas Chapel /Music Program - Half Day 12:00PM Dismissal No Aftercare

Christmas Vacation - School closed

School reopens

Benchmark Testing (1-7)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - School closed
6th Tuition Payment due (6/10)

Second Quarter Ends

Staff Grading Day

Professional Development Day - No school for students
7th Tuition Payment due (7/10)

Presidents’ Day - School closed

UPS Black History Wax Museum 5:30PM

8th Tuition Payment due (8/10)

UPS Silent Auction School Closed

UP Staff Retreat-School Closed for students
3rd Quarter Ends

Half Day 12:00 PM Dismissal - No Aftercare
Good Friday- School Closed

Easter Vacation - School closed

9th Tuition Payment due (9/10)

Benchmark Testing 1-7 Grades

10th and Final Tuition Payment due (10,/10)
Parent Fellowship Night 6:00 PM
Memorial Day - School closed

Science Fair

Talent Show

(Turn over —)



June

6(T)

7(W)

8(Th)

9 (F)

9 (F)

12-13 (M.T)
19 (M)

20 (T)

10am-11lam 7th Grade Graduation

10am -1lam Kindergarten Graduation

Bellmawr Lake (Tentative)

End of Year Chapel /Program

Last Day for Students ¥ Day Noon Dismissal - No Aftercare
Professional Days - School Closed for Students

Juneteenth Holiday

First Day of Summer School



