

2022-2023 Calendar

August	15(M) 24-26 (W-F) 29-31(M-W) 30 (T)	First tuition payment due UPS Faculty Retreat Professional Development Days / Teachers only Admin training with UPS and UPA
September	1-2 (Th-F) 5 (M) 6(T) 7 (W) 12-16 (M-F) 15(Th) 22 (Th) 26-27(M-T)	Professional Development Days Labor Day Holiday 'Meet the Teacher' Day - You are able to stop by the school anytime from 8am-3pm First day of school for students PreK – 7 Benchmark Testing 1-7 Grades 2nd Tuition Payment due (2/10) Back to School Night 5:30 PM School Picture Days (students must be in uniform)
October	17 (M) 20 (Th) 26 (W) 27-28 (Th,F)	3rd Tuition Payment due (3/10) Parent Fellowship Night 6:00 PM First Quarter Ends UP Banquet- No school for students
November	2-3 (W,Th) 4 (F) 10-11 (Th, F) 15 (T) 21-22 21(M) 23-25 (W- F)	 Parent/ Teacher Conferences- Sign up with your child's teacher Half Day-12:00PM Dismissal No Aftercare UPS Harvest Festival UP Summit/Veterans Day School CLosed for Students 4th Tuition Payment due (4/10) Professional Development Days - School Closed for students UP Thanksgiving Dinner 6:00 PM Thanksgiving Holiday - School closed
December	14(W) 15 (Th) 15 (Th) 16 (F) 21(W) 22-30 (Th, F, ,M-F)	History Day 5th Tuition Payment due (5/10) Parent Fellowship Night 6:00 PM UPW Christmas Party Christmas Chapel/Music Program - Half Day 12:00PM Dismissal No Aftercare Christmas Vacation – School closed
January	3 (T) 9-13 (M-F) 16 (M) 17 (T) 25 (W) 27(F)	School reopens Benchmark Testing (1-7) Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – School closed 6th Tuition Payment due (6/10) Second Quarter Ends Staff Grading Day
February	8 (W) 15 (W) 20 (M) 28 (T)	Professional Development Day - No school for students 7th Tuition Payment due (7/10) Presidents' Day – School closed UPS Black History Wax Museum 5:30PM
March	15 (W) 16-17 24-26(F) 31(F)	8th Tuition Payment due (8/10) UPS Silent Auction School Closed UP Staff Retreat-School Closed for students 3rd Quarter Ends
April	6 (Th) 7 (F) 10-14(M-F) 17 (M)	Half Day 12:00 PM Dismissal - No Aftercare Good Friday- School Closed Easter Vacation – School closed 9th Tuition Payment due (9/10)
May	15-19 (M-F) 16 (T) 25 (Th) 29 (M) 19 (F) 26(F)	Benchmark Testing 1-7 Grades 10th and Final Tuition Payment due (10/10) Parent Fellowship Night 6:00 PM Memorial Day – School closed Science Fair Talent Show (Turn over –

June	6(T)	10am-11am 7th Grade Graduation
	7(Ŵ)	10am -11am Kindergarten Graduation
	8(Th)	Bellmawr Lake (Tentative)
	9 (F)	End of Year Chapel/Program
	9 (F)	Last Day for Students ½ Day Noon Dismissal - No Aftercare
	12-13 (M,T)	Professional Days - School Closed for Students
	19 (M)	Juneteenth Holiday
	20 (T)	First Day of Summer School